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ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2024-25

Month Date & Day Name of the Event
20.05.2024(Monday) - Professional Development, In-House Teachers

May 25.05.24(Saturday) Training Programme
27.05.2024(Monday) School Re-opens for Class I to X
01.06.2024(Saturday) Parent Orientation for Pre-Primary
03.06.2024(Monday) School Re-opening for Classes Nursery to K3
03.06.2024 - 08.06.2024(Monday - Monthly Test for Class X
Saturday) _

June ’ . ,
08.06.2024(Saturday) Parent Orientation for Primary
15.06.2024(Saturday) Parent Orientation for Secondary
22.06.2024(Saturday) Investiture Ceremony
28.06.2024(Friday) My First Step to School
107, 2089 Periodic Test - 1 for Classes III to X and Monthly
LHOT. 2024 Weadnesday - Test for Classes I & I

July Wednesday) .
27.07.2024(Saturday) PTM for all Classes
10.08.2024(Saturday) Annual Sports Meet

August 23.08.2024 - 30.08.2024(Friday -  |Periodic Test - 2 for Classes III to X and Monthly
Friday) Test for Classes [ & I1
21.09.2024(Saturday) PTM for all Classes

September ‘ Mid Term Examination - 2024-25 Starts for Classes
27.09.2024(Friday) 111 to X and Monthly Test for Classes I &II
05.10.2024(Saturday) Mid Term Examination Ends
19.10.2024(Saturday) PTM for all Classes

Starsy 21.'10'2024 ~EEA0R0 MRy Monthly Test for Classes | & Il and for Class X
Friday)
26.10.2024(Saturday) Academic Fair & Inter-School Science Exhibition

o m&}i‘ﬂﬂﬁrk e :
s “F:" _:!; Yrvaan rf’a! Sllc SCHUUL
ASHOKNTERNAL e e
E-ai!gimi.t‘i-.i.e‘-ﬁ‘au 015




November

11.11.2024 - 16.11.2024(Monday - Monthly Test for Classes | & 1
Saturday) Preparatory Test - 1 for Class X
20.11.2024 -

27.11.2024(Wednesday - Periodic Test - 3 for Classes 111 to IX
Wednesday)

25.11.2024 - 30.11.2024(Monday - preparatory Test - 2 for Class .
Saturday)

07.12.2024(Saturday)

PTM for all Classes

09.12.2024 - 14.12.2024(Monday -

Pre-Board - 1 for Class X

December |Saturday)
21.12.2024(Saturday) School Annual Day
28.12.2024(Saturday) PTM for Class X

January

06.01.2025 - 18.01.2025(Monday -
Saturday)

Pre-Board - 2 for Class X

1st week /2nd week

Educational Trip for all Classes

18.01.2025 - 25.01.2025(Saturday -

Monthly Test for Classes [&II

Thursday)

Saturday)
25.01.2025(Saturday) PTM for Class X
27..01.2025 -31.01.2025(Monday - |yock Test for Class X
Friday)
01.02.2025(Saturday) PTM for all Classes
07.02.2025 - 12.02.2025(Friday - Mock Test for Class X and Monthly Test for Classes |
February | Wednesday) &1
Graduation Day for Kindergarten & Valedictory
15.02.2025(Saturday) Ceremony for Grade X
February 3rd Week CBSE Board Exams- 2025 for Class X
17.03.2025 - 28.03.2025(Monday - Session Ending Exams for Classes 111 to IX and
March

Monthly Test for Classes [&I]
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